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引込柱（メーター分電盤）

施工単価コ－ド

S62.4 改訂～

H 6.9 改訂
H 7.7 改訂

EM-IE8 EM-IE8

EM-IE8
EM-IE８

○亜鉛メッキの上、下塗、中塗、上塗各１回塗りとする。

H18.4 改訂
H23.4 改訂
H25.4 改訂
H27.12 改訂
H30.4 改訂

ＨＴ－Ｂ１～Ｂ４

種　別
材　　　料　　　表

10基当り

分電盤
(面)

10.00

コンクリート
(ｍ3)

3.99

モルタル
(ｍ3)

0.043

引込柱
(基)

10.00


